PFA Tubing
PFA tube has the same unique properties as PTFE and its working temperature
is also +260°C. However unlike PTFE, it is melt-processable.
PFA tube is available in many standard sizes, from 1mm to
80mm ID.
Each application has different requirements, so we also
produce special sized tube or high purity grade PFA tube to
order.

Nom. ID
(mm)
Nom. OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Adtech
Part No
Series Type
Product
Status
1.00 1.59 0.30 PF1X1.59 Light wall O
1.59 3.18 0.80 PF1.59X3.18 Standard wall O
1.60 3.20 0.80 PF1.6X3.2 Standard wall A
1.80 2.20 0.20 PF1.8X2.2 Light wall O
2.00 3.00 0.50 PF2X3 Standard wall A
2.20 2.60 0.20 PF2.2X2.6 Light wall O
2.80 3.70 0.45 PF2.8X3.7 Light wall O
3.00 4.00 0.50 PF3X4 Standard wall A
4.00 6.00 1.00 PF4X6 Thick wall A
4.60 5.50 0.45 PF4.6X5.5 Light wall O
4.76 7.94 1.59 PF4.76X7.94 Thick wall O
4.80 5.50 0.35 PF4.8X5.5 Light wall O
6.00 8.00 1.00 PF6X8 Thick wall A
6.50 8.00 0.75 PF6.5X8 Standard wall A
7.00 8.50 0.75 PF7X8.5 Standard wall O
7.94 11.11 1.585 PF7.94X11.11 Thick wall O
8.00 10.00 1.00 PF8X10 Thick wall A
9.60 12.70 1.55 PF9.6X12.7 Thick wall O
10.00 12.00 1.00 PF10X12 Thick wall A
11.20 14.30 1.55 PF11.2X14.3 Thick wall O
12.70 15.70 1.50 PF12.7X15.7/HP4 Thick wall O
12.70 15.88 1.59 PF12.7X15.88 Thick wall O
16.00 17.00 0.50 PF16X17 Standard wall A
19.05 22.05 1.50 PF19.05X22.05/H Thick wall O
23.00 24.00 0.50 PF23X24 Standard wall O
27.00 28.00 0.50 PF27X28 Standard wall O
37.00 38.00 0.50 PF37X38 Standard wall O
71.00 72.00 0.50 PF71X72 Standard wall O
80.00 81.00 0.50 PF80X81 Standard wall O
Adtech part numbers shown in bold type are preferred sizes and are normally available ex-stock.

Nom. ID
(inch)
Nom. ID
(mm)
Nom. OD
(inch)
Nom. OD
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Adtech
Part No
Series Type
Product
Status
1/16 1.60 1/8 3.20 0.80 PF1/16X1/8 Standard wall A
1/8 3.20 3/16 4.80 0.80 PF1/8X3/16 Standard wall A
1/8 3.20 1/4 6.30 1.55 PF1/8X1/4 Thick wall A
5/32 4.00 1/4 6.30 1.15 PF4X1/4 Thick wall A
3/16 4.70 1/4 6.40 0.85 PF3/16X1/4 Standard wall A